Financial Year 2021-2022 - Expenditure Over £100

Date

13/04/2021
13/04/2021
04/05/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
13/07/2021
13/07/2021
13/07/2021
13/07/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
12/10/2021
08/11/2021
14/12/2021
14/12/2021
14/12/2021
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
19/03/2022

Payee

Sharon Smith

Suffolk Association of Local Councils
Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Eastern Play Services Ltd
Middleton Newsletter

Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Suffolk Association of Local Councils
Colin Whitbread

Sharon Smith

David Bracey

Business Services at CAS Ltd
Suffolk Anti-Pest Services
Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Lesley Taylor

Sharon Smith

BE & EF Boden & Son
Middleton Village Hall

Sharon Smith

Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd

Description

Clerk's Salary

Annual Subscription

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Play Equipment Repairs

Annual Donation

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Internal Audit Fee

Summer Wine Group Annual Donation
Clerk's Salary

Play Equipment Safety Inspection
Insurance Premium

Recreation Ground Mole Control
Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Drop In Expenses

Clerk's Salary

Hedge Cutting

Hall Hire

Clerk's Salary

Dog Bin - The Street

Amount
£115.30
£189.07
£230.60
£230.60
£1,806.00
£300.00
£288.25
£184.80
£189.60
£200.00
£274.20
£120.00
£484.12
£145.00
£274.45
£228.20
£228.40
£251.20
£108.93
£277.05
£225.00
£150.00
£369.15
£286.38



