Financial Year 2021-2022 - Expenditure Over £100

Date	Payee	Description	Amount
13/04/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£115.30
13/04/2021	Suffolk Association of Local Councils	Annual Subscription	£189.07
04/05/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£230.60
08/06/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£230.60
08/06/2021	Eastern Play Services Ltd	Play Equipment Repairs	£1,806.00
08/06/2021	Middleton Newsletter	Annual Donation	£300.00
13/07/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£288.25
13/07/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£184.80
13/07/2021	Suffolk Association of Local Councils	Internal Audit Fee	£189.60
13/07/2021	Colin Whitbread	Summer Wine Group Annual Donation	£200.00
14/09/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£274.20
14/09/2021	David Bracey	Play Equipment Safety Inspection	£120.00
14/09/2021	Business Services at CAS Ltd	Insurance Premium	£484.12
14/09/2021	Suffolk Anti-Pest Services	Recreation Ground Mole Control	£145.00
12/10/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£274.45
08/11/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£228.20
14/12/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£228.40
14/12/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£251.20
14/12/2021	Lesley Taylor	Drop In Expenses	£108.93
08/02/2022	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£277.05
08/02/2022	BE & EF Boden & Son	Hedge Cutting	£225.00
08/03/2021	Middleton Village Hall	Hall Hire	£150.00
08/03/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£369.15
19/03/2022	Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd	Dog Bin - The Street	£286.38